
Stand: 20.08.2011 / 16:30:19

Ergebnisübersicht: Kleverhof,PLS am 20.08.2011 [201134002] 20.08.2011 - 20.08.2011

1 Eignungsprüfung für Reitpferde Kl.A   R1

1. Dörte Tassin (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e.V.) Chico's Charmante4 7.60P

2. Madlen Schröder (RV Teschow e.V.) Donna Ela14 7.30P

3. Marie-Kristin Schwenn (RFV Wildberg e.V.) Depardieu 197 7.00P

4. Roland Maaß (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) Connex 55 6.60P

5. Madlen Schröder (RV Teschow e.V.) Lady 219729 6.00

2 Dressurpferdeprüfung Kl.A DA 3/1

1. Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Eshley 220 7.30P

2. Ralf Voß (Ritzerower RV) Hitline25 7.10P

3. Berit Schaepe (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) Ophira 336 6.90P

4. Ralf Voß (Ritzerower RV) Highlight 12324 6.80P

5. Dörte Tassin (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e.V.) Chico's Charmante4 6.70

6. Nicole Schöpke (RC Reez e.V.) Sunshine Live47 6.50

6. Anne Pape (RFV Stülow e.V.) Die Lebensfreude55 6.50

8. Paola Erlautzki (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) Harana22 6.30

9. Madlen Schröder (RV Teschow e.V.) Donna Ela14 6.20

10. Jessica Ising (RFV Bannemin) Dr.Watson 1317 6.00

3 Dressurreiterprüfung  RA1

1. Birgit Pekrul (RFV Demmin e.V.) Duncan 5818 7.50P

2. Tanja Schneider (RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.) D'Helena9 7.40P

3. Paola Erlautzki (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) Dontardo15 7.30P

4. Nicole Schöpke (RC Reez e.V.) Devinder8 7.20P

5. Berit Schaepe (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) Ophira 336 7.10P

6. Jolanda Becker (RV Hof-Bohm e.V.) Diskaro 610 7.00

7. Manuela Bull (Schwaaner RFV e.V.) Paletto37 6.70

8. Nancy Wolf (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Andiamo 2371 6.60

9. Stephanie Stahlberg (PSV Team Teetzleben e.V.) Tom 31348 6.20

10. Jessica Ising (RFV Bannemin) Dr.Watson 1317 5.80

11. Marie-Theres Geller Dr. (RFV Großbardorf e.V.) Memelruf 234 5.70

11. Cornelia Eichhorst (PSV Usedom-Süd e.V.) Contara F.W.58 5.70

13. Jenny Hoppe (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) Just Dance26 5.20

4 Dressurprüfung Kl.A   A 7/1

1. Jolanda Becker (RV Hof-Bohm e.V.) Diskaro 610 7.70P

2. Sabine Gold (RFV Poseritz e.V.) Sunny Time46 7.50P

3. Katrin Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Patricia 21138 7.20P

4. Tanja Schneider (RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.) D'Helena9 7.10P

5. Nancy Wolf (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Andiamo 2371 7.00P

5. Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Eshley 220 7.00P

7. Birgit Pekrul (RFV Demmin e.V.) Duncan 5818 6.90

8. Marie-Theres Geller Dr. (RFV Großbardorf e.V.) Memelruf 234 6.80

9. Paola Erlautzki (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) Dontardo15 6.70

10. Manuela Bull (Schwaaner RFV e.V.) Paletto37 6.50

11. Berit Schaepe (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) Ophira 336 6.20

12. Nicole Schöpke (RC Reez e.V.) Sunshine Live47 6.10

13. Jenny Hoppe (RFV Muhlitz e.V.) Just Dance26 5.90

14. Roland Maaß (RSC Neuendorf e.V.) Connex 55 5.80

15. Stephanie Stahlberg (PSV Team Teetzleben e.V.) Tom 31348 5.70

16. Cornelia Eichhorst (PSV Usedom-Süd e.V.) Contara F.W.58 5.60

17. Achim Gegner (RFV Bannemin) La Luna 19028 5.30

5 Dressurprüfung Kl.L  L3

1. Anne Pape (RFV Stülow e.V.) Donata 25254 7.60P

2. Berit Schaepe (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) Dontardo15 7.20P

3. Kerstin Werner (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Eshley 220 7.10P

4. Ralf Voß (Ritzerower RV) Pegasus 46839 7.00P

5. Nicole Schöpke (RC Reez e.V.) Devinder8 6.90

6. Nancy Wolf (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Andiamo 2371 6.60

7. Sabine Gold (RFV Poseritz e.V.) Sunny Time46 6.50

8. Katrin Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Patricia 21138 6.40

9. Jolanda Becker (RV Hof-Bohm e.V.) Diskaro 610 6.20

10. Birgit Pekrul (RFV Demmin e.V.) Duncan 5818 6.00

11. Marie-Theres Geller Dr. (RFV Großbardorf e.V.) Memelruf 234 5.70

12. Achim Gegner (RFV Bannemin) La Luna 19028 4.80

6 Dressurwettbewerb Kl.E  E 7/1
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1. Tanja Schneider (RFV Pferdepark Crivitz e.V.) D'Helena9 8.00P

2. Paola Erlautzki (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) Pedro56 7.50P

3.  Jessica Lange (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) Stella-Halla57 7.20P

4. Paola Erlautzki (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) Harana22 6.80P

5. Jessica Ising (RFV Bannemin) Dr.Watson 1317 6.50P
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